2022.6
Amplifier Built-in
Ultra-minute Photoelectric Sensor
EX-Z SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
PNP output

（IEC）
4 Ultra-minute Photoelectric Sensor EX-Z SERIES
ORDER GUIDE
A variety of mounting brackets are available!
A spacer for mounting at the back (1 type) for through-wall sensing and sensor mounting brackets (3 types) are available to
meet a diversity of sensor installation needs.
OPTIONS
Spacer for mounting at the back
(for front sensing type only)
Operation indicator (orange) can
be checked from the rear side.
Through-wall detection
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. (Note) Output
operationNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
Fr
on
t s
en
si
ng
EX-Z11FA EX-Z11FA-P Light-ON
EX-Z11FB EX-Z11FB-P Dark-ON
EX-Z12FA EX-Z12FA-P Light-ON
EX-Z12FB EX-Z12FB-P Dark-ON
EX-Z13FA EX-Z13FA-P Light-ON
EX-Z13FB EX-Z13FB-P Dark-ON
In
fle
ct
io
n
re
si
st
an
t c
ab
le EX-Z11FA-R EX-Z11FA-P-R Light-ON
EX-Z11FB-R EX-Z11FB-P-R Dark-ON
EX-Z12FA-R EX-Z12FA-P-R Light-ON
EX-Z12FB-R EX-Z12FB-P-R Dark-ON
EX-Z13FA-R EX-Z13FA-P-R Light-ON
EX-Z13FB-R EX-Z13FB-P-R Dark-ON
S
id
e
se
ns
in
g
EX-Z11A EX-Z11A-P Light-ON
EX-Z11B EX-Z11B-P Dark-ON
EX-Z12A EX-Z12A-P Light-ON
EX-Z12B EX-Z12B-P Dark-ON
EX-Z13A EX-Z13A-P Light-ON
EX-Z13B EX-Z13B-P Dark-ON
In
fle